Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [JI4 "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP SUMMIT

FAN

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

Summit 550F

48M0923



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "WINDSHIELD AND CONSOLE" BRP SUMMIT

FAN

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 517302616 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 25 mHel LOQUET CAPOT *LATCH-HOOD
2 517303174 CpoK 1ocTaBKu OT 25 nHel PARE-BRISE *WINDSHIELD
3 517303214 CpOK mocTaBK ot 25 AHeH SUPP-PARE-BRISETWINDSH SUPPORT
. SUPP.PARE-BRISE¥*WINDSH.
4 517303215 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 nHe# SUPPORT RH
5 517303439 B Hanmnuuu KNOB
6 250200025 B Hanmuuuu WASHER M5
7 250200024 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHe# RUBBER WASHER M5
8 250000146 B Hanmuuuu TORX-SCREW TRUSS HEAD PT.K50X1
9 517303197 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel SUPP.PARE-BRISE*WIND. SUPPORT
10 517302592 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHeH CAPUCHON CONSOL*CAP-CONSOLE
11 517303354 CpoK 1OCTaBK# OT 25 mHel CONSOLE CENT. *CONSOLE-CENTER
12 250100030 CPpOK IIOCTaBK# 0T 25 fHeH FLANGE NUT "T" TYPE M4
13 250000128 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHe# TORX-TRUSS M/S GM6047M NYLON P
14 517302575 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHe ECROU CONSOLE *NUT-CONSOLE
15 517303397 CpoK IOCTaBK# OT 25 mHel SUPPORT IND. *INDICATOR SUPPORT
16 517302841 B manuuun GROMMET
17 250000127 CpoK 1OCTaBKH# OT 25 mHel TORX-TRUSS M/S GM6047M NYLON P
18 250000130 CpoK mocTaBKH 0T 25 fHei TORX-TRUSS M/S GM6047M NYLON
PATCH

19 250000079 B Hanmuuuu EXTRUDED PANEL NUT M5 X 0.8

* -
20 517302546 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHe# gleLECTEUR AIR *DEFLECTOR-AIR

* _
21 517302547 CpoK 1oCcTaBKu OT 25 nHel EEIFLECTEUR AIR *DEFLECTOR-AIR
22 250000294 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 fHel TORX-TRUSS PT GM6047M K40 X 16
23 250000113 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 nHe# SCREW PLASTITE TYPE K-40 M4 X
24 234042600 B manuuuu WASHER-FLAT DIN.9021B-A2




